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Aloha Forest

VASARI APARTMENTS

USEFUL AREAS

HALL

KITCHEN-LIVING ROOM
BEDROOM 1

BEDROOM 2
CORRIDOR

BATHROOM 1
BATHROOM 2
DRESSING ROOM

COVERED TERRACE

SUMMARY OF SURFACES

USEFUL INTERIOR SURFACE AREA
USEFUL EXTERIOR SURFACE AREA

TOTAL USEFUL AREA

INTERIOR CONSTRUCTED SURFACE AREA

OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTED SURFACE AREA

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA

2,87 M?
49,57 M?
21,93 M?

14,1 M?

1,03 M?

8,14 M?

4,06 M?

4,41 M?

26,85 M?

106,11 M?
26,85 M?

132,96 M?

125,61 M?

31,47 M?

157,08 M?





